Neles™ high performance
butterfly valve
BWX series
The BWX series butterfly valve has been especially
designed for a wide range of industrial applications. It
can be used for standard temperature up to +425 °C
with CS-body material as well as in cryogenic
applications with high quality CrNi steel. High

72BWX20EN - 4/2022
BWX series high performance butterfly valve
How to order
Standard selection:
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15.
BWX 4 C 1 A Z 2 08 A A N D G1 - -
BWX cryo type for O2 service, API lugged, cl 150 full rated, metallic seat, soft bearings, oxygen service, extension: AR=1060, NPS 8, body CF8M, disc CF8M, shafts XM19, seat
Inconel, live loaded packing for oxygen service
BWX 3 F 1 B 12 P N2 C E G3
BWX standard type, double flange, cl 600, metallic seat, metallic bearings, no extension, NPS 12, body WCB, disc CA6NM, shaft 17-4PH, seat UNS S41000, live loaded packing
for fire safe
1. sign PRODUCT SERIES / DESIGN
BWX
Monolithic body design without clamp ring, butterfly valve, with free
floating metal seat, 3 bearings, stub shaft design. Trim full rated
Typical body design: Lug, Flanged; other as option. Standard FtF acc.
API 609
• cryogenic version: 4”…24”, cl 150…600, PN 10…PN 100 with cryo
     extension
• standard version: 4”…24” cl 150 …cl 600 / PN 10…PN100, no
     extension
2. sign BODY CONSTRUCTION
2 Flanged, long pattern (without threaded holes) (on request)
3 Flanged, short pattern (with threaded holes)
4 Lug type
6 Wafer type (on request)
Y Special, to be specified (on request)
3. sign
Body BODY PRESSURE RATING
C ASME class 150
D ASME class 300
F ASME class 600
J PN 10
K PN 16
L PN 25
M PN 40
N PN 63
P PN 100
4. sign SEAT DESIGN
1
U-Type metal seat with coating
Standard tightness in preferred direction: API 598, FCI 70.2 cl V,
EN12266 B Optional tightness in preferred direction: FCI 70.2 cl VI,
FCI 70.2 cl V (Air), EN12266 B
6 Shoulder (Step seat) for control application: FCI 70.2 class III
7 No seat for control application: FCI 70.2 class II
5. sign BEARINGS / BODY
A Soft bearings, PTFE or eq. on sinter metal. Back material is bronze.
Tmax = 280 °C
B Metal bearings for high temperature. Tmax = 600°C
6. sign APPLICATION
Standard
N All wetted parts acc. NACE
Z Oxygen Service for GOX/LOX applications all internal non-metallic
parts have valid test report from notified body (BAM, WHA, etc)
7. sign EXTENSION
Standard (without cryo extension)
0 300 Extension length L3 [mm]
1 860
Extension length "AR" [mm]
2 1060
3 1260
4 1460
5 1660
Y Special; extension length defined in dimension drawings
8. sign SIZE (ASME rating = inch / PN rating = metric)
Inch: 04, 06, 08, 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20, 24
Metric:   100, 150, 200, 250, 300, 350, 400, 450, 500, 600
9. sign BODY MATERIAL 10.
sign
DISC